
Start date --->

Target Finish Date-->

Number of Assignments--> 29

Assignment # Assignment Due By Date Assignment
Percent 

Complete

1 Friday, January 29, 2021 04.00 Module Four Pretest 3%

2 Tuesday, February 02, 2021 04.01 Marine Biodiversity 7%

3
Monday, February 08, 2021

04.02 Honors Marine 

Biodiversity and Biotechnology 

Honors (Honors students only) 10%

4 Wednesday, February 10, 2021 04.03 Ocean Health 14%

5 Friday, February 12, 2021 04.04 Marine Populations 17%

6 Thursday, February 18, 2021 04.05 Animal Adaptations 21%

7 Monday, February 22, 2021 04.06 Marine Habitats 24%

8 Friday, February 26, 2021
04.07 Module Four Discussion 

Based Assessment 28%

9 Tuesday, March 02, 2021
04.08 Module Four Exam 

(Honors or Regular) 31%

10 Friday, March 05, 2021 05.00 Module Five Pretest 34%

11 Tuesday, March 09, 2021 05.01 Marine Ecosystems 38%

12 Thursday, March 11, 2021
05.02 Food Webs and Energy 

Transfer 41%

13 Friday, March 12, 2021 05.03 Marine Relationships 45%

14 Monday, March 22, 2021
05.04 Human Impact on Marine 

Life 48%

15

Thursday, March 25, 2021
05.05 Honors Biotechnology and 

Environmental Conservation 

Honors (Honors students only) 52%
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16 Monday, March 29, 2021 05.06 Marine Pollution 55%

17 Friday, April 02, 2021
05.07 Module Five Discussion 

Based Assessment 59%

18 Tuesday, April 06, 2021
05.08 Module Five Exam (Honors 

or Regular) 62%

19 Monday, April 12, 2021 06.00 Module Six Pretest 66%

20 Tuesday, April 13, 2021 06.01 Marine Conservation 69%

21
Monday, April 19, 2021

06.02 Honors Research 

Management Honors (Honors 

students only) 72%

22 Wednesday, April 21, 2021 06.03 Marine Resources 76%

23 Monday, April 26, 2021 06.04 Future of an Ocean Planet 79%

24 Thursday, April 29, 2021
06.05 Module Six Discussion 

Based Assessment 83%

25 Monday, May 03, 2021
06.06 Module Six Exam (Honors 

or Regular) 86%

26 EXEMPT
Segment 2 Collaboration is 

exempt 90%

27 Tuesday, May 11, 2021
06.07 Segment Two Exam 

(Honors or Regular) 93%

28 EXEMPT
Segment Two Enrichment 

Activity One is exempt 97%

29 EXEMPT
Segment Two Enrichment 

Activity Two is exempt 100%
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